MVK I/O COMPACT MODULE, METAL
Profibus DP, 8 safety dig. Out/ 8 multif. channels
Art.No.: 55291
Weight: 0.822 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: MVK-MP K3 DO4 (DO4) / DIO4 (DIO4)
Digital inputs/outputs
DO4 DO4 DIO4 DIO4 (K3)
PROFIBUS 12 Mbit/s; M12, B-coded
7/8", 5-pole, max. 9 A
M12, 5-pole, A-coded
Output groups up to PLd (EN ISO 13849-1) can be switched off via safety relays
Connection cables are in the online shop under "Connection Technology".
Housing fully potted.
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Product-PDF for Article 55291
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-02-09
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
Material short text MVK-MP K3 DO4 (DO4) / DIO4 (DIO4)
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/55291
GTIN 4048879051606
ECLASS-6.0 27242604
ECLASS-6.1 27242604
ECLASS-7.0 27242604
ECLASS-7.1 27242604
ECLASS-8.0 27242604
ECLASS-8.1 27242604
ECLASS-9.0 27242604
ECLASS-9.1 27242604
ECLASS-10.0.1 27242604
ECLASS-10.1 27242604
ECLASS-11.0 27242604
ECLASS-11.1 27242604
ECLASS-12.0 27242604
ECLASS-13.0 27242604
ECLASS-14.0 27242604
ETIM-5.0 EC001599
ETIM-6.0 EC001599
ETIM-7.0 EC001599
ETIM-8.0 EC001599
customs tariff number 85389099
EAN 4048879051606
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Supply